do 4 godine - Z
1 Tarandek
2 Hrani¢
3 Balta
4 Hegedi¢
5 Ledinski
6 Bari¢
7 Tvorié
do 4 godine - M
1 Sovi¢
2 Ledinski
3 Patljak
4 Crnogaj
5 Troha
6 Ruzic¢
5-7 godina - Z
1 Bazdar
2 Pervan
3 Patljak
4 Patljak
5 Bari¢
6 Hrgi¢
7 Kovacevi¢ Pokrajci¢
8 Ruzi¢
5-7 godina - M
1 Soronda
2 Jagati¢
3 Crngi¢
4 Bracun
5 Vidakovi¢
6 Smida
7 Sedlar
8 Rado$
9 Ledinski
10 Benko

Sara
Lota
Marta
Melani
Vanda
Jelena

Anja

Luka
Valter
Marko
Filip
Petar

Antun

Jelena
Diana
Ana
Mandica
Sonja
Tea
Laura
Zrinka

Viktor
Ivan
Emil
Ivor
Rene
Tin
Jakov
Fran
Oliver

Jakov

mM M m M m m M

=TT

2016
2016
2016
2016
2018 -
2017
2017 -

2016 -
2017 -
2018
2018
2019 -
2017 -

2014 AK Glina
2015 AK Glina
2014 -

2016

2019

2015

2016 AK Jacici
2015 AK Krizevci

2015 AK Krizevci
2015

2015

2015 -

2015

2015 -

2015

2014 -

2015 -

2016

0:00:02
0:00:03
0:00:04
0:00:05
0:00:07
0:00:09
0:00:11

0:00:01
0:00:06
0:00:08
0:00:10
0:00:12
0:00:13

0:00:02
0:00:04
0:00:08
0:00:12
0:00:13
0:00:14
0:00:16
0:00:17

0:00:01
0:00:03
0:00:05
0:00:06
0:00:07
0:00:09
0:00:10
0:00:11
0:00:15
0:00:18



1.-2.razred - Z

1 Soronda
2 Bazdar

3 Besen

4 Hrgi¢

5 MikeSina
6 Pavlinic¢
7 Besen

8 Tarandek
9 Octenjak
10 Naimkadi¢
11 BeSan
12 Katilovi¢
13 Sedlar
14 Galovi¢

1.-2.razred - M

1 Kula$
2 Pavlicek
3 Juri¢

4 Malus

3.-4.razred -2

1 Siprak
2 Troha
3 Benko

4 Marijanovic¢

5 Petonjié
6 Eva

7 Marijanovi¢

8 Aleksa

3.-4.razred - M

1 Kuzmié
2 Horvati¢
3 Pervan
4 Vdovi¢
5 Crnci¢
6 Patljak
7 Rada

8 Hrgi¢

9 Bencet
10 Hegedié
11 Malus
12 Kampic¢
13 Patljak

Ina
Jovana
Erin
Mia
Lucija
Petra
Katja
Lea
Patricia
Jana
Petra
Ivana
Tia

Pia

Luka
Leo
Nikola Ante

Lovro

Paula
Lucija
Lorena
Marija
Iva
Kralj
Tamara

Korina

Petar
Gabriel
Patrik
Jakov
Teo
Mato
Klara
Matej
Domagoj
Emanuel
Marko
Petar

Borna

M M M M M M M M M M m m m m

=2 L

M M M M M M M m

=T gL T2

2012 AK Krizevci
2012 AK Glina
2014 -

2013

2012 -

2014 AK Krizevci
2012 -

2013

2012

2013

2013 -

2012

2013

2013

2013 -

2013 -

2013

2013 AK Martin Dugo Selo

2011

2011 -

2010

2010

2010

2011 -

2010

2012 AK Krizevci

2010 AK Krizevci
2010 AK Glina
2011 AK Glina
2011

2010

2013

2011 AK Krizevci
2010

2012

2011

2010 AK Martin Dugo Selo
2010

2010

0:00:06
0:00:08
0:00:13
0:00:15
0:00:18
0:00:20
0:00:22
0:00:23
0:00:26
0:00:30
0:00:36
0:00:37
0:00:38
0:00:39

0:00:25
0:00:27
0:00:29
0:00:33

0:00:07
0:00:10
0:00:12
0:00:19
0:00:21
0:00:24
0:00:31
0:00:32

0:00:01
0:00:02
0:00:03
0:00:04
0:00:05
0:00:09
0:00:11
0:00:14
0:00:16
0:00:17
0:00:28
0:00:34
0:00:35



5.-6.razred-Z

1 Bracun

2 Horvat

3 Skurdija
7.-8.razred-Z

1 Poplasen

2 Nezi¢

3 Sc¢ap

4 Petonji¢
7.-8.razred -M

1 Pisaci¢

2 Jaksi¢

3 Crnci¢

4 Pervan

5 Baksic

Dora
Ena

Matea

Anica
Mateja
Samanta

Marija

Gabrijel
Jakov
David
Mladen
Darko

n

m m m M

-

20009 -
2009 -
2009

2008 AK Glina
2008
2008
2008

2007 -

2006 -

2007

2007 AK Glina
2008 AK Glina

0:00:06
0:00:11
0:00:12

0:00:07
0:00:08
0:00:09
0:00:10

0:00:01
0:00:02
0:00:03
0:00:04
0:00:05



